SHELL MATERIAL
3=BRASS
BRASS-BNP
8 R X J 4 0 X X X C X X X X
PART NO MATRIX
LENGTH EXAMPLE:
300 = 30cm(300mm)
200 = 20cm(200mm)

5 1 LOCKNUT BRASS NICKEL PLATED
6 1 O-Ring NBR BLACK
7 1 GASKET FPM RED
8 - POTTING MATERIAL EPOXY TRANSPARENT
9 1 LABEL VINYL YELLOW
12
3 4
5
6
7
50±5
8
9
VIEW FROM FRONT SIDE VIEW FROM FRONT SIDE
MOLEX P/N ENG No. L+Tol.(mm)
1200110349 8R8J40E02C3003 300±10
1200700233 8R5J40E03C3003 300±10
1200705009 8R8J40E02C300 300±10
1200705179 8R8J40E02C200 200±10
1200708065 8R5J40E03C1503 150±10
1200708154 8R8J40E02C5003 500±10
1200708186 8R8J40E02C800 800±10
PART LIST
PIN 1PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4